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*winter opens/youth · Youth Social Comp

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Arctic Youth Social Comp Icebergs have a BYE.

Fri 23 May 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Kraken Gunnamatta Great White
Sharks
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Arctic Youth Social Comp Kraken have a BYE.

Fri 30 May 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Icebergs Gunnamatta Great White
Sharks
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Gunnamatta Youth Social Comp Great White Sharks have a BYE.

Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Kraken Arctic Icebergs
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Arctic Youth Social Comp Icebergs have a BYE.

Fri 13 Jun 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Kraken Arctic Kraken

Page 4 of 8 Accessed at 03 Jun 2025 at 13:59:46



Round 5 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Arctic Youth Social Comp Kraken have a BYE.

Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Icebergs Gunnamatta Great White
Sharks
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Gunnamatta Youth Social Comp Great White Sharks have a BYE.

Fri 27 Jun 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Arctic Kraken Arctic Icebergs
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Arctic Youth Social Comp Icebergs have a BYE.

Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:30 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Great White
Sharks Arctic Kraken
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

TBD have a BYE.

Fri 11 Jul 2025 18:30 Pool 3 TBD TBD
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